
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
90 
92 
3 

67 
2 
6 

91 
23 
24 
22 
1 
8 

11 
10 
12 
19 
58 
9 

18 
57 
7 

93 

Name 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Thomas Schrage 
Max Taylor 
Elliot Cox 
Nico Christodoulou 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Sam Corry 
Max Garcia 
Hudson Schwartz (R) 
Nicolas Giaffone (R) 
Michael Costello (R) 
Quinn Armstrong (R) 
Lucas Fecury (R) 
Maxwell Jamieson 
Xavier Kokai (R) 
Ayrton Houk (R) 
Tanner DeFabis (R) 
Brady Golan (R) 
Carson Etter 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Giovanni Cabrera (R) 

Team 

Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing Dev. 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
DC Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
DC Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 

Overall BestTm 

1:26.3485 
1:26.4334 
1:26.5317 
1:26.6155 
1:26.6487 
1:26.7401 
1:26.8039 
1:26.8257 
1:26.8280 
1:27.1436 
1:27.1603 
1:27.2230 
1:27.5282 
1:27.5503 
1:27.7425 
1:27.7773 
1:27.8195 
1:27.8835 
1:28.0615 
1:28.1970 
1:28.7675 
1:29.3175 

In Session 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Diff 

0.0849 

0.1832 

0.2670 

0.3002 

0.3916 

0.4554 

0.4772 

0.4795 

0.7951 

0.8118 

0.8745 

1.1797 

1.2018 

1.3940 

1.4288 

1.4710 

1.5350 

1.7130 

1.8485 

2.4190 

2.9690 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 

Continental Tire Grand Prix of Indianapolis 

Line up Race 1 

Indianapolis Grand Prix Circui 2.439 miles 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Braden Eves 5/10/2019 1:24.5396
Race Record: Braden Eves 5/11/2019 1:24.7440
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